
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Board Meeting 

Tuesday, May 5, 2023 Board Meeting 

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Classic Sled Round-Up 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Board Meeting 

Sunday, July 2, 2023 St. Germain Independence Day 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Snowmobile Safety Instructor Training 

Sunday, August 27, 2023 10th Annual Bo-Boen Golf Outing 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Board Meeting 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Membership Meeting (please note new date) Clearview 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Membership Meeting Fibber’s 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Club Brushing Day (please note new date) 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Board Meeting 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Membership Meeting (please note new date) MarLi’s 

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Lighting Up St. Germain 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Board Meeting 

Saturday & Sunday, December 9 & 10, 2023 Snowmobile Safety Class 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Membership Meeting (please note new date) Whitetail Inn 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Membership Meeting Sportsmen’s Chalet 

Friday, January 19, 2024 Badger State Games - Ride with the Cup 

Friday - Sunday, January 26 - 28, 2024 Women on Snow Weekend 

Sunday - Tuesday, January 28 – 30, 2024 Women on Snow Tour 

Friday & Saturday, February 2 & 3, 2024 Hiller’s Radar Run 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Board Meeting  

Wednesday & Thursday, February 7 & 8, 2024 26th Arrowhead Groomer Show 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Membership Meeting Taylor’s Sayner Pub 

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Scavenger Hunt/Family Fun Day & Membership Meeting 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Board Meeting 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 
Membership Meeting & Election (please note new date) 

Knocker’s 

Please watch the newsletter for updates or changes to events. 
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